Permits Issued

5/1/2012 0:00

Permit No

BP-12-00022

BP-12-00033

BP-12-00036

BP-12-00037

BP-12-00038

BP-12-00039

BP-12-00040

BP-12-00041

BP-12-00043

BP-12-00044

BP-12-00055

Total Permits Issued
Total Permit Valuation

thru

Classification

SFR Remodel

Deck

SFR Remodel

SFR With Attached Garage

Garage - Detached

SFR Remodel

Commercial

SFR Remodel

Roof

SFR Addition

SFR Remodel

11
945,102

5/31/2012 0:00

Issue Date

5/1/2012

5/30/2012

5/7/2012

5/1/2012

5/4/2012

5/2/2012

5/30/2012

5/14/2012

5/2/2012

5/29/2012

5/30/2012

Address/Parcel

379 EAST RIVER LN ALMONT CO 81210
|351722000007-R007781

1203 HAZEL LAKE DR CIMARRON CO 81220
|404701004051-R014694

11065 HWY 135 CO
|351700000005-R007245

45 SILVER SAGE W DR CO
|325501302014-R032149

22 ROUNDTREE RD CO
|378710001031-R010601

10421 HWY 135 CO
|351722000019-R008709

249 COUNTY RD 858 CO
|404300000008-R014589

10 GARLAND DR CRESTED BUTTE CO 81224
|325501006002-R015527

84 CINNAMON TRL POWDERHORN CO 81243
|405118001010-R011437

15 NICHOLSON LN MT CRESTED BUTTE CO 81225
|317722205006-R012702

182 TOBIN LN GUNNISON CO 81230

| 369908002006-R008849

Owner/Contractor

REID ADELAIDE G REVOCABLE TRUST ETAL
|BECKWITH BUILDERS LLC

WALLS JERRY W ETAL

OWNER

MARTIN KIMBERLY A

| EAST RIVER BUILDERS

JOHN AND MARGARET BARNEY

| BECKWITH BUILDERS LLC

BAYLOR JAMES B ETAL

OWNER

SPENCE FAMILY LIVING TRUST

KW CONSTRUCTION AND RESTORATION
YOUTH WITH A MISSION OF COLORADO
ROPER CONSTRUCTION

SCOTT MARK H ETAL

| LAGGIS CHRIS

BARRY HUGH P ETAL

| Erwin Development and Construction Co
MANGUM CHARLES E

| OSMUNDSON CHRIS

TOBIN LANE LLC

OWNER

TOTAL

Valuation

$14,541.00
$913.00
$17,788.00
$471,649.00
$45,349.00
$89,233.00
$217,525.00
$20,929.00
$10,519.00
$43,818.00

$12,838.00

$945,102.00
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